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BG

当日賞

周年賞

優勝

準優

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

泊岩　司

西山　武志

岩元　智彦

溝口　博生

坂平　由美

川原　融

金子　愼輔

瓜生  伸彦

西村　倫徳

芳野　朋英

堀越　博文

村口　芳幸

帆足　和洋

滿重　新治

曹　亜鋼

森川　相一

中市　貴博

髙見　隆一

石﨑　英雄

深谷　浩三

大山　義広

田中　恵介

松原　健

尾倉　雄治

古賀　芳和

山本　真二

船越　修

山田　宗司

上田　由紀

古川　純一

高山　生爾

佐竹  美昭

田村　祥宏

高野　一

福嶋  栄二

古賀　巧

太田　知

藤木　英

野田  留美子

橋口　隆二

・同ﾈｯﾄ優先:年長者優先

開催日:令和03年11月18日

開場37周年記念杯（ＯＵＴスタート）

茜ゴルフクラブアウト:1･2･4･6･7･8  イン:10･11･12･15･16･18

OUT IN
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3.6

14.4

2.4

8.4
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2.4
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2.4

8.4

2.4
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7.2
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6.0
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2.4
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6.0

3.6
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8.4
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36.6

36.8
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

田口　亜希子

森　和義

吉村  眞治

水田　芳夫

松山　哲也

原田　國行

森山　圭三

白神　智也

進村　針男

荒木　秀彦

梅野　清實

松田　穣資

栗林  藤嘉

江頭　寿彦

吉田　洋一郎

中村　静男

吉田　恵子

工藤　光司

西村　公德

松尾　隆行

萬野　利博

夏　士玉

畠中　恵美香

帆足　絵夢

貝島　義雄

中富　貴久子

吉本　真治

吉本　國夫

井ノ上  光晴

小野　高志

上田　一

鄒　麗

水間　慶次

山上　和之

田中　惠利

金丸　直幹

工藤　明美

貞方　英嗣

古賀　英子

山本　和彦

・同ﾈｯﾄ優先:年長者優先

開催日:令和03年11月18日

開場37周年記念杯（ＯＵＴスタート）

茜ゴルフクラブアウト:1･2･4･6･7･8  イン:10･11･12･15･16･18
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55

54

61

55

54

61

14.4

13.2

18.0

40.6

40.8

43.0
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BM

81

82

83

溝口　政夫

永岡　茂昭

陶山　貞淑

・同ﾈｯﾄ優先:年長者優先

開催日:令和03年11月18日

開場37周年記念杯（ＯＵＴスタート）

茜ゴルフクラブアウト:1･2･4･6･7･8  イン:10･11･12･15･16･18

OUT IN


